
Year Name Address Phone Email

1960 David Dickey DavidDickey1941@gmail.com
1960 Ramon Urbano 37370 CR 24, Woodland CA 95695 530-662-0755  sr.Ramon.Urbano@gmail.com

1961 Pat Campbell 1742 Amherst Way, Woodland 95695 530-666-3021 campbell5224@sbcglobal.net
1961 Carol Wright 630 Glenwood Place, Woodland 95695 530-662-4156

1962 Don Murdoch 7534 Huckleberry Lane, Sacramento 95828 916-425-4523

1963 Betty French 102 West Casa Linda Drive, Woodland 95695 530-662-1933 Frenchbc9@att.net
1963 Lynnel Pollock P.O. Box 468, Yolo 95697 530-383-5640

1964 Orval Hughes 8 Marlin Ct., Chico 95973 530-521-9868

1965 Carol Conley 441 Gibson Road, Woodland 95695 530-662-0628
1965 Dee Kindelt 905 Tufts Pl, Woodland 95695 530-219-5774
1965 Michele Timke 17653 CR 97 530-681-1978

1966 Debbie Bruno 142 Hays, Woodland 95695 530-848-8046
1966 Candi (Keehn) Hughes 8 Marlin Ct., Chico 95973 530-5701-0686
1966 Vickie Anderson Unruh 818 Rosewood Way, Woodland 95695 831-459-0844
1966 Gary Wegener 30 Roman Ct., Woodland 95776 530-908-4914

1967 Linda Baccei Case 4644 American River Dr., Sacramento 95864 916-769-8686
1967 Judy Wohlfrom 9 West Marshall Ave., Woodland 95695 707-315-1229

1968 Carol Dutton Stone 97 Signature Dr., Woodland 95776 602-821-4219

1969 Rosemary Fletcher Bledsoe 9 Redwood Dr., Woodland 95695 530-908-5245
1969 Rita Carrion Easterly 817 Fordham Dr., Woodland 95695 530-662-6821
1969 Carl Franke 16720 CR 97A, Woodland 95695 530-662-7070
1969 Pam Wohlfrom Johnson 187 Schuler Ranch Dr., Woodland 95695 916-601-3245
1969 Guy (Fred) Stone 97 Signature Dr., Woodland 95776 541-391-2593

mpclwright@gmail.com

donmurdoch44@comcast.net

yoloranch@yolo.net

ORVAL.Hughes@gmail.com

carolinaconley@aol.com
gmadee4@att.net
ONEBIN14@JPS.net

debbie@bellavieralestate.com
candihughes1@gmail.com
vickie_unruh@hotmail.com
gwegener4098@gmail.com

lbcase@comcast.net
wohlfrom@pacbell.net

cdbaby2011@yahoo.com

rosemary.bledsoe@yahoo.com
ritagirlie1@yahoo.com
cwfranke@gmail.com
panddj@me.com
honumusiguyu@gmail.com 
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